6 TO KNOCK OUT DENTS, REMOVE, REPLACE ACCIDENT 350.00 1 JOB 350.00 

PARTS 
400.00 1 JOB 400:00 2 50 7 TO RESPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT PORTIONS 

30.00 1 JOB 30.0 
8 TO TUFF-KOTE 

100.00 I JOB 100.0 9 TO RESET CHECK LIGHT 

880.00 880.00 

Total SS 4.211.80 

Add GST @7% 294.83 

Total Amount Payable SS 4.506.63 

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND SIX AND CENTS SIXTY THREE ONLY 

For Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd